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13° Trofeo Nasego
Casto – 18 Maggio 2014

Memorial Freddi Flavio – Brescianini Franco – Prandini Italo
Classifica Generale

Pos. Num. Nome Società Pr. S. A. C. Tempo
1 22 Zanaboni Massimiliano Atl. Valli Bergamasche So M 72 A 01.16.31
2 94 Tyar Abdelhadi Recastello Radici Group Bg M 80 A 01.16.33
3 162 Maestri Cesare SA Valchiese Tn M 93 A 01.16.57
4 131 Rambaldini Alessandro Atl. Valli Bergamasche Bs M 80 A 01.19.14
5 163 Zanoni Marco Legnami Pellegrinelli Bs M 85 A 01.20.16
6 26 Bottarelli Andrea Legnami Pellegrinelli Bs M 87 A 01.21.07
7 178 Zanotti Franco GS Orobie Bg M 71 A 01.22.44
8 154 Nicolini Patrik Atl. Valli Bergamasche Bs M 78 A 01.24.40
9 174 Marchi Emanuele Atl. Villanuova 1970 Bs M 75 A 01.26.19

10 138 Lazzari Domenico Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 74 A 01.27.18
11 4 Capponi Thomas ASD Runners Bergamo Bg M 82 A 01.28.45
12 126 Gobbini Silvio Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 77 A 01.29.38
13 92 Pialorsi Emiliano Pol. Bione Bs M 72 A 01.30.25
14 73 Castelnuovo Marco G.S.A. Cometa Bs M 77 A 01.30.29
15 10 Bendotti Michael L.A.M. Lonato Bs M 84 A 01.31.49
16 109 Bertoli Matteo Libero Bs M 69 A 01.32.03
17 155 Pasini Gianpietro Team Oxiburn Bs M 70 A 01.32.08
18 147 Brunetti Roberto BR & Castiglione D'Adda Cr M 70 A 01.32.40
19 165 Raza Giorgio Libero Bs M 75 A 01.33.03
20 18 Pancari Sandro Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 80 A 01.33.15
21 15 Morali Luca GS Orobie Bg M 72 A 01.33.49
22 27 Bottarelli Giorgio Atl. Valtrompia Bs M 60 B 01.34.00
23 97 Pont Chafer Monica Freezone Bs F 69 F 01.34.06
24 55 Scalvini Roberto Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 73 A 01.34.21
25 58 Giori Paolo Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 74 A 01.34.29
26 108 Saba Gary Libertas Valsabbia Bs M 77 A 01.35.41
27 79 Gabusi Massimo Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 75 A 01.35.48
28 75 Franchini Matteo L.A.M. Lonato Bs M 87 A 01.36.50
29 50 Santina Nicola Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 76 A 01.38.16
30 160 Fontana Massimo US Sabbio Chiese Bs M 70 A 01.38.55
31 93 Bertocchi Stefano Atl. Fal. Guerrini Bs M 73 A 01.39.01
32 161 Chemotti Cristian Atl. Gavardo 90 Bs M 75 A 01.39.12
33 5 Nisoli Fabio ASD Runners Bergamo Bg M 67 A 01.39.40
34 6 Rho Davide ASD Runners Bergamo Bg M 77 A 01.40.19
35 68 Ricci Gianluca Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 73 A 01.40.34
36 61 Bortolotti Francesco GS Roè Volciano Bs M 75 A 01.40.38
37 56 Ayache Marc Libertas Valsabbia Bs M 71 A 01.40.45
38 77 Brescianini Christian Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 76 A 01.40.48
39 133 Madureri Paolo Runners Salò Bs M 72 A 01.41.23
40 153 Finazzi Marco GS Altitude Bg M 59 B 01.41.24
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41 89 Melzani Daniele SSD Bagolino Bs M 94 A 01.41.35
42 64 Bazzani Cesare SSD Bagolino Bs M 69 A 01.41.54
43 88 Pettinari Giuseppe L. L.A.M. Lonato Bs M 69 A 01.41.59
44 60 Gatta Rinaldo Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 60 B 01.42.18
45 102 Buccio Mauro SSD Bagolino Bs M 82 A 01.42.18
46 150 Longhi Angelo Marathon Team BG Cr M 67 A 01.42.20
47 87 Benanti Maurizio Running Prealpino Bs M 80 A 01.42.36
48 30 Alghisi Mario Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 65 A 01.42.40
49 28 Gatti Valerio Atl. Paratico Bs M 90 A 01.42.45
50 53 Chiari Mirko Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 75 A 01.43.55
51 104 Trebeschi Michele US La Sportiva Bs M 74 A 01.44.08
52 137 Vampini Massimo Libertas Valsabbia Bs M 69 A 01.44.17
53 156 Bonora Lara Sport & Natura Tn F 73 F 01.44.22
54 139 Giacomini Ilario Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 61 B 01.44.32
55 12 Belleri Marco Atl. Cellatica Bs M 63 B 01.44.35
56 66 Dusina Cristina Poiton Futura Team Bs F 70 F 01.44.45
57 168 Signori Maurizio Atl. Saletti Bs M 67 A 01.44.47
58 62 Giacomini Mirco Pol. Bione Bs M 73 A 01.45.11
59 21 Corti Franco O.S.A. Valmadrera Lc M 59 B 01.45.14
60 169 Zubani Mauro Libero Bs M 69 A 01.45.30
61 164 Pasotti Cristian Atl. Concesio 2009 Bs M 78 A 01.45.35
62 91 Schivalocchi Filippo SSD Bagolino Bs M 97 A 01.45.43
63 145 Facondini Alessandro Cus Brescia Bs M 89 A 01.46.23
64 54 De Palma Nicola Atl. Concesio 2009 Bs M 69 A 01.46.32
65 99 Zanelli Cristian Atl. Vighenzi Padenghe Bs M 69 A 01.46.49
66 52 Vassalli Daniela Atl. Gavardo 90 Bs F 75 F 01.47.24
67 90 Melzani Davide SSD Bagolino Bs M 90 A 01.47.27
68 29 Guzza Siro Libero Bs M 75 A 01.48.05
69 129 Zanola Michele US Serle Bs M 72 A 01.48.10
70 82 Turotti Andrea New Atletics Sulzano Bs M 71 A 01.48.27
71 42 Camanini Giuseppe Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 68 A 01.48.42
72 135 Berardinelli Gabriele Gs Montegargnano Bs M 61 B 01.48.46
73 157 Speranza Francesco Garda Sport Events Tn M 65 A 01.48.53
74 43 Bonomelli Alessandro Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 68 A 01.48.57
75 31 Bottarelli Davide Atl. Valtrompia Bs M 97 A 01.49.01
76 113 Cittadini Paolo US La Sportiva Bs M 82 A 01.49.06
77 59 Piccinotti Nicola GAM Sarezzo Bs M 84 A 01.49.33
78 51 Santina Michele Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 97 A 01.49.47
79 20 Mutti Maurizio SSD Bagolino Bs M 85 A 01.49.50
80 78 Rivetta Cristian Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 75 A 01.50.10
81 110 Zanetti Sergio US Sabbio Chiese Bs M 66 A 01.50.19
82 17 Bugatti Stefano Pol. Bione Bs M 76 A 01.50.21
83 69 Petrillo Antonio A. Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 82 A 01.51.01
84 40 Peli Patrick Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 82 A 01.51.08
85 127 Ligarotti Luciano Atl. Lumezzane Bs M 54 C 01.51.08
86 9 Tonini Alberto US La Sportiva Bs M 68 A 01.51.52
87 152 Gualini Marco GS Altitude Bg M 59 B 01.51.55
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88 107 Ferrari Alberto Libero Bs M 70 A 01.52.15
89 105 Cosenza Manuel Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 80 A 01.52.28
90 67 Zambelli Francesco Poiton Futura Team Bs M 69 A 01.52.41
91 106 Savoldi Riccardo US La Sportiva Bs M 78 A 01.52.52
92 123 Valli Nadir GP Arci Goodwin Mn M 53 C 01.52.54
93 84 Reboldi Pierangelo US La Sportiva Bs M 66 A 01.53.03
94 124 Nember Massimo Europa Sporting Club Bs M 74 A 01.53.09
95 149 Bella Roberto Pod. Castiglionesi Bs M 68 A 01.53.14
96 83 Gazzurelli Ezio Pod. Castiglionesi Bs M 62 B 01.53.16
97 170 Mombelli Mario Libero Bs M 52 C 01.54.09
98 41 Turati Marco Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 84 A 01.54.34
99 118 Loda Stefano Atl. Bedizzole Bs M 54 C 01.55.00

100 117 Compagnoni Donato Atl. Bedizzole Bs M 61 B 01.55.01
101 151 Piccini Fabio Libero Bs M 67 A 01.56.03
102 74 Piubeni Enrico Unione atl. Valtrompia Bs M 64 B 01.56.05
103 173 Neznama Eva Atl. Villanuova 1970 Bs F 77 F 01.56.21
104 103 Scaroni Mauro GS Alpini Rezzato Bs M 65 A 01.56.25
105 8 Moretti Angelo Pol. Vobarno Bs M 66 A 01.56.47
106 111 Pasini Devid Atl. Gavardo 90 Bs M 90 A 01.56.56
107 70 Mambretti Euse US La Sportiva Bs M 60 B 01.57.13
108 44 Turrini Alberto Trail running Brescia Bs M 64 B 01.57.19
109 159 Casali Luigi GP Allegrini Bs M 60 B 01.57.34
110 148 Bettini Giorgio Pod. Castiglionesi Mn M 60 B 01.58.03
111 134 Parolari Roberto Atl. Virtus Crema Cr M 71 A 01.58.18
112 24 Morzenti Nicola Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 79 A 01.58.20
113 128 Simoni Riccardo Pol. Bione Bs M 60 B 01.59.43
114 16 Petri Roberto Aics Brescia centro asd Bs M 66 A 01.59.58
115 158 Bonizzoli Giovanni B. GP Over Pontevico Bs M 59 B 02.00.46
116 96 Molinari Stefano Atl. Bedizzole Bs M 77 A 02.01.19
117 32 Missale Guido Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 56 B 02.01.27
118 65 Sedrani Massimiliano ASD Abcf Comero Pn M 73 A 02.02.12
119 98 Cimarolli Erminio SA Valchiese Tn M 48 C 02.02.42
120 71 Rossini Simone Europa Sporting Club Bs M 74 A 02.03.10
121 177 Fusi Marika Promosport Valli Bs Bs F 75 F 02.03.26
122 72 Mereghetti Marco Trail running Brescia Bs M 59 B 02.03.27
123 63 Oppini Giuliano Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 61 B 02.03.29
124 47 Bergomi Luciano Pod. Lograto Bs M 67 A 02.04.19
125 37 Levrangi Gabriele Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 68 A 02.04.26
126 7 Guarinelli Sivia Libera Bs F 70 F 02.05.43
127 132 Rambaldini Claudio Trail running Brescia Bs M 72 A 02.05.47
128 122 Coghi Luca GP Arci Goodwin Mn M 62 B 02.05.59
129 112 Serra Andrea US La Sportiva Bs M 80 A 02.06.47
130 176 Mirza Shahzat Libero Bs M 77 A 02.07.19
131 39 Peli Gianni Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 59 B 02.07.36
132 49 Urbano Giuseppe Pod. Lograto Bs M 61 B 02.08.18
133 140 Ciutti Claudio Garda Running ASD Bs M 63 B 02.08.38
134 130 Racheli Marco Runners Salò Bs M 75 A 02.10.15
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135 34 Covelli Carlo Trail running Brescia Bs M 69 A 02.10.20
136 11 Mangiavini Francesco Pod. Lograto Bs M 60 B 02.10.32
137 167 Magli Ivan Runners Salò Bs M 73 A 02.10.35
138 144 Criscuolo Giuseppe Garda Running ASD Bs M 71 A 02.12.09
139 57 Rizzini Roberto Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 57 B 02.12.11
140 13 Dionisi Fabio SSD Bagolino Bs M 79 A 02.13.00
141 23 Ferliga Giovanni Arieni Team Bs M 56 B 02.13.49
142 142 Levrangi Vittorio Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 66 A 02.15.18
143 114 Bonassi Alberto US La Sportiva Bs M 62 A 02.15.27
144 136 Facchini Narciso Libertas Valsabbia Bs M 58 B 02.15.28
145 125 Vassalini Marzia Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs F 81 F 02.17.17
146 141 Bontempi Gualtiero Garda Running ASD Bs M 58 B 02.17.19
147 48 Costa Osvaldo Pod. Lograto Bs M 54 C 02.18.43
148 85 Schivalocchi Diego SSD Bagolino Bs M 65 A 02.20.06
149 19 Loss Rosanna GSD Valdalpone de Megni Vr F 77 F 02.20.57
150 80 Petesi Stefano GP Over Pontevico Bs M 64 B 02.21.01
151 38 Gitti Giuseppe Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 57 B 02.21.22
152 25 Cottali Danilo Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 69 A 02.21.59
153 33 Rizzini Lucilla Promosport Valli Bs Bs F 74 F 02.23.10
154 101 Scalvini Eanuel SSD Bagolino Bs M 74 A 02.23.30
155 2 Melzani Veronica SSD Bagolino Bs F 74 F 02.27.00
156 14 Zanetti Marco SSD Bagolino Bs M 79 A 02.27.03
157 143 Franceschi Fabio Garda Running ASD Bs M 60 B 02.28.05
158 116 Filippini Elena Atl. Bedizzole Bs F 67 F 02.28.12
159 172 Seccamani Giuseppe Runners Salò Bs M 66 A 02.29.37
160 171 Polini Emanuela Runners Salò Bs F 69 F 02.29.51
161 166 De Maio Vittorio Trail running Brescia Bs M 62 B 02.30.51
162 86 Milesi Daniele Libero Bs M 48 C 02.32.11
163 3 De Lorenzi Monica ASD Runners Bergamo Bg F 63 F 02.34.48
164 115 Silvestri Angelo Atl. Bedizzole Bs M 63 B 02.35.21
165 81 Pedercini Ennio Libero Mn M 59 B 02.38.13
166 F.C. Bregoli Marziano Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 02.40.00
167 F.C. Peli Andrea Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 02.40.00
168 35 Bocchio Francesco ASD Volontari del Garda Bs M 78 A NP
169 36 Venturelli Chiara ASD Volontari del Garda Bs F 77 F NP
170 76 Bertussi Giancarlo Libero Bs M 79 A NP
171 119 Bertocchi Marta Atl. Bedizzole Bs F 85 F NP
172 120 Orioli Mauro Atl. Bedizzole Bs M 60 B NP
173 146 Montagnoli Luca Libero Bs M 71 A NP
174 95 Mensi Alberto Libertas Valsabbia Bs M 85 A RIT.
175 121 Branz M.Teresa Atl. Bedizzole Bs F 64 F RIT.
176 175 Marca G. Zeno Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 62 B RIT.
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Memorial Freddi Flavio – Brescianini Franco – Prandini Italo
Classifica Under 50 (Categoria A)

Pos. Num. Nome Società Pr. S. A. C. Tempo
1 22 Zanaboni Massimiliano Atl. Valli Bergamasche So M 72 A 011631
2 94 Tyar Abdelhadi Recastello Radici Group Bg M 80 A 011633
3 162 Maestri Cesare SA Valchiese Tn M 93 A 011657
4 131 Rambaldini Alessandro Atl. Valli Bergamasche Bs M 80 A 011914
5 163 Zanoni Marco Legnami Pellegrinelli Bs M 85 A 012016
6 26 Bottarelli Andrea Legnami Pellegrinelli Bs M 87 A 012107
7 178 Zanotti Franco GS Orobie Bg M 71 A 012244
8 154 Nicolini Patrik Atl. Valli Bergamasche Bs M 78 A 012440
9 174 Marchi Emanuele Atl. Villanuova 1970 Bs M 75 A 012619

10 138 Lazzari Domenico Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 74 A 012718
11 4 Capponi Thomas ASD Runners Bergamo Bg M 82 A 012845
12 126 Gobbini Silvio Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 77 A 012938
13 92 Pialorsi Emiliano Pol. Bione Bs M 72 A 013025
14 73 Castelnuovo Marco G.S.A. Cometa Bs M 77 A 013029
15 10 Bendotti Michael L.A.M. Lonato Bs M 84 A 013149
16 109 Bertoli Matteo Libero Bs M 69 A 013203
17 155 Pasini Gianpietro Team Oxiburn Bs M 70 A 013208
18 147 Brunetti Roberto BR & Castiglione D'Adda Cr M 70 A 013240
19 165 Raza Giorgio Libero Bs M 75 A 013303
20 18 Pancari Sandro Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 80 A 013315
21 15 Morali Luca GS Orobie Bg M 72 A 013349
22 55 Scalvini Roberto Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 73 A 013421
23 58 Giori Paolo Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 74 A 013429
24 108 Saba Gary Libertas Valsabbia Bs M 77 A 013541
25 79 Gabusi Massimo Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 75 A 013548
26 75 Franchini Matteo L.A.M. Lonato Bs M 87 A 013650
27 50 Santina Nicola Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 76 A 013816
28 160 Fontana Massimo US Sabbio Chiese Bs M 70 A 013855
29 93 Bertocchi Stefano Atl. Fal. Guerrini Bs M 73 A 013901
30 161 Chemotti Cristian Atl. Gavardo 90 Bs M 75 A 013912
31 5 Nisoli Fabio ASD Runners Bergamo Bg M 67 A 013940
32 6 Rho Davide ASD Runners Bergamo Bg M 77 A 014019
33 68 Ricci Gianluca Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 73 A 014034
34 61 Bortolotti Francesco GS Roè Volciano Bs M 75 A 014038
35 56 Ayache Marc Libertas Valsabbia Bs M 71 A 014045
36 77 Brescianini Christian Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 76 A 014048
37 133 Madureri Paolo Runners Salò Bs M 72 A 014123
38 89 Melzani Daniele SSD Bagolino Bs M 94 A 014135
39 64 Bazzani Cesare SSD Bagolino Bs M 69 A 014154
40 88 Pettinari Giuseppe L. L.A.M. Lonato Bs M 69 A 014159
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41 102 Buccio Mauro SSD Bagolino Bs M 82 A 014218
42 150 Longhi Angelo Marathon Team BG Cr M 67 A 014220
43 87 Benanti Maurizio Running Prealpino Bs M 80 A 014236
44 30 Alghisi Mario Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 65 A 014240
45 28 Gatti Valerio Atl. Paratico Bs M 90 A 014245
46 53 Chiari Mirko Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 75 A 014355
47 104 Trebeschi Michele US La Sportiva Bs M 74 A 014408
48 137 Vampini Massimo Libertas Valsabbia Bs M 69 A 014417
49 168 Signori Maurizio Atl. Saletti Bs M 67 A 014447
50 62 Giacomini Mirco Pol. Bione Bs M 73 A 014511
51 169 Zubani Mauro Libero Bs M 69 A 014530
52 164 Pasotti Cristian Atl. Concesio 2009 Bs M 78 A 014535
53 91 Schivalocchi Filippo SSD Bagolino Bs M 97 A 014543
54 145 Facondini Alessandro Cus Brescia Bs M 89 A 014623
55 54 De Palma Nicola Atl. Concesio 2009 Bs M 69 A 014632
56 99 Zanelli Cristian Atl. Vighenzi Padenghe Bs M 69 A 014649
57 90 Melzani Davide SSD Bagolino Bs M 90 A 014727
58 29 Guzza Siro Libero Bs M 75 A 014805
59 129 Zanola Michele US Serle Bs M 72 A 014810
60 82 Turotti Andrea New Atletics Sulzano Bs M 71 A 014827
61 42 Camanini Giuseppe Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 68 A 014842
62 157 Speranza Francesco Garda Sport Events Tn M 65 A 014853
63 43 Bonomelli Alessandro Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 68 A 014857
64 31 Bottarelli Davide Atl. Valtrompia Bs M 97 A 014901
65 113 Cittadini Paolo US La Sportiva Bs M 82 A 014906
66 59 Piccinotti Nicola GAM Sarezzo Bs M 84 A 014933
67 51 Santina Michele Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 97 A 014947
68 20 Mutti Maurizio SSD Bagolino Bs M 85 A 014950
69 78 Rivetta Cristian Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 75 A 015010
70 110 Zanetti Sergio US Sabbio Chiese Bs M 66 A 015019
71 17 Bugatti Stefano Pol. Bione Bs M 76 A 015021
82 69 Petrillo Antonio A. Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 82 A 015101
72 40 Peli Patrick Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 82 A 015108
73 9 Tonini Alberto US La Sportiva Bs M 68 A 015152
74 107 Ferrari Alberto Libero Bs M 70 A 015215
75 105 Cosenza Manuel Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 80 A 015228
76 67 Zambelli Francesco Poiton Futura Team Bs M 69 A 015241
77 106 Savoldi Riccardo US La Sportiva Bs M 78 A 015252
78 84 Reboldi Pierangelo US La Sportiva Bs M 66 A 015303
79 124 Nember Massimo Europa Sporting Club Bs M 74 A 015309
80 149 Bella Roberto Pod. Castiglionesi Bs M 68 A 015314
81 41 Turati Marco Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 84 A 015434
83 151 Piccini Fabio Libero Bs M 67 A 015603
84 103 Scaroni Mauro GS Alpini Rezzato Bs M 65 A 015625
85 8 Moretti Angelo Pol. Vobarno Bs M 66 A 015647
86 111 Pasini Devid Atl. Gavardo 90 Bs M 90 A 015656
87 134 Parolari Roberto Atl. Virtus Crema Cr M 71 A 015818
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88 24 Morzenti Nicola Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 79 A 015820
89 16 Petri Roberto Aics Brescia centro asd Bs M 66 A 015958
90 96 Molinari Stefano Atl. Bedizzole Bs M 77 A 020119
91 65 Sedrani Massimiliano ASD Abcf Comero Pn M 73 A 020212
92 71 Rossini Simone Europa Sporting Club Bs M 74 A 020310
93 47 Bergomi Luciano Pod. Lograto Bs M 67 A 020419
94 37 Levrangi Gabriele Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 68 A 020426
95 132 Rambaldini Claudio Trail running Brescia Bs M 72 A 020547
96 112 Serra Andrea US La Sportiva Bs M 80 A 020647
97 176 Mirza Shahzat Libero Bs M 77 A 020719
98 130 Racheli Marco Runners Salò Bs M 75 A 021015
99 34 Covelli Carlo Trail running Brescia Bs M 69 A 021020

100 167 Magli Ivan Runners Salò Bs M 73 A 021035
101 144 Criscuolo Giuseppe Garda Running ASD Bs M 71 A 021209
102 13 Dionisi Fabio SSD Bagolino Bs M 79 A 021300
103 142 Levrangi Vittorio Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 66 A 021518
104 114 Bonassi Alberto US La Sportiva Bs M 62 A 021527
105 85 Schivalocchi Diego SSD Bagolino Bs M 65 A 022006
106 25 Cottali Danilo Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 69 A 022159
107 101 Scalvini Eanuel SSD Bagolino Bs M 74 A 022330
108 14 Zanetti Marco SSD Bagolino Bs M 79 A 022703
109 172 Seccamani Giuseppe Runners Salò Bs M 66 A 022937
112 146 Montagnoli Luca Libero Bs M 71 A NP
110 35 Bocchio Francesco ASD Volontari del Garda Bs M 78 A NP
111 76 Bertussi Giancarlo Libero Bs M 79 A NP
113 95 Mensi Alberto Libertas Valsabbia Bs M 85 A RIT.
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Memorial Freddi Flavio – Brescianini Franco – Prandini Italo
Classifica OVER 50

Num.       Nome Società Pr. S.A. C. Tempo
1 27 Bottarelli Giorgio Atl. Valtrompia Bs M 60 B 013400
2 153 Finazzi Marco GS Altitude Bg M 59 B 014124
3 60 Gatta Rinaldo Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 60 B 014218
4 139 Giacomini Ilario Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 61 B 014432
5 12 Belleri Marco Atl. Cellatica Bs M 63 B 014435
6 21 Corti Franco O.S.A. Valmadrera Lc M 59 B 014514
7 135 Berardinelli Gabriele Gs Montegargnano Bs M 61 B 014846
8 152 Gualini Marco GS Altitude Bg M 59 B 015155
9 83 Gazzurelli Ezio Pod. Castiglionesi Bs M 62 B 015316

10 117 Compagnoni Donato Atl. Bedizzole Bs M 61 B 015501
11 74 Piubeni Enrico Unione atl. Valtrompia Bs M 64 B 015605
12 70 Mambretti Euse US La Sportiva Bs M 60 B 015713
13 44 Turrini Alberto Trail running Brescia Bs M 64 B 015719
14 159 Casali Luigi GP Allegrini Bs M 60 B 015734
15 148 Bettini Giorgio Pod. Castiglionesi Mn M 60 B 015803
16 128 Simoni Riccardo Pol. Bione Bs M 60 B 015943
17 158 Bonizzoli Giovanni B. GP Over Pontevico Bs M 59 B 020046
18 32 Missale Guido Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 56 B 020127
19 72 Mereghetti Marco Trail running Brescia Bs M 59 B 020327
20 63 Oppini Giuliano Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 61 B 020329
21 122 Coghi Luca GP Arci Goodwin Mn M 62 B 020559
22 39 Peli Gianni Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 59 B 020736
23 49 Urbano Giuseppe Pod. Lograto Bs M 61 B 020818
24 140 Ciutti Claudio Garda Running ASD Bs M 63 B 020838
25 11 Mangiavini Francesco Pod. Lograto Bs M 60 B 021032
26 57 Rizzini Roberto Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 57 B 021211
27 23 Ferliga Giovanni Arieni Team Bs M 56 B 021349
28 136 Facchini Narciso Libertas Valsabbia Bs M 58 B 021528
29 141 Bontempi Gualtiero Garda Running ASD Bs M 58 B 021719
30 80 Petesi Stefano GP Over Pontevico Bs M 64 B 022101
31 38 Gitti Giuseppe Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 57 B 022122
32 143 Franceschi Fabio Garda Running ASD Bs M 60 B 022805
33 166 De Maio Vittorio Trail running Brescia Bs M 62 B 023051
34 115 Silvestri Angelo Atl. Bedizzole Bs M 63 B 023521
35 81 Pedercini Ennio Libero Mn M 59 B 023813
36 120 Orioli Mauro Atl. Bedizzole Bs M 60 B NP
37 175 Marca G. Zeno Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 62 B RIT.
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Memorial Freddi Flavio – Brescianini Franco – Prandini Italo
Classifica OVER 60

Num.       Nome Società Pr. S. A. C.Tempo
1 127 Ligarotti Luciano Atl. Lumezzane Bs M 54 C 015108
2 123 Valli Nadir GP Arci Goodwin Mn M 53 C 015254
3 170 Mombelli Mario Libero Bs M 52 C 015409
4 118 Loda Stefano Atl. Bedizzole Bs M 54 C 015500
5 98 Cimarolli Erminio SA Valchiese Tn M 48 C 020242
6 48 Costa Osvaldo Pod. Lograto Bs M 54 C 021843
7 86 Milesi Daniele Libero Bs M 48 C 023211
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Memorial Freddi Flavio – Brescianini Franco – Prandini Italo
Classifica Femminile

Num.       Nome Società Pr. S. A. C. Tempo
1 97 Pont Chafer Monica Freezone Bs F 69 F 013406
2 156 Bonora Lara Sport & Natura Tn F 73 F 014422
3 66 Dusina Cristina Poiton Futura Team Bs F 70 F 014445
4 52 Vassalli Daniela Atl. Gavardo 90 Bs F 75 F 014724
5 173 Neznama Eva Atl. Villanuova 1970 Bs F 77 F 015621
6 177 Fusi Marika Promosport Valli Bs Bs F 75 F 020326
7 7 Guarinelli Sivia Libera Bs F 70 F 020543
8 125 Vassalini Marzia Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs F 81 F 021717
9 19 Loss Rosanna GSD Valdalpone de MegniVr F 77 F 022057

10 33 Rizzini Lucilla Promosport Valli Bs Bs F 74 F 022310
11 2 Melzani Veronica SSD Bagolino Bs F 74 F 022700
12 116 Filippini Elena Atl. Bedizzole Bs F 67 F 022812
13 171 Polini Emanuela Runners Salò Bs F 69 F 022951
14 3 De Lorenzi Monica ASD Runners BergamoBg F 63 F 023448
15 36 Venturelli Chiara ASD Volontari del GardaBs F 77 F NP
16 119 Bertocchi Marta Atl. Bedizzole Bs F 85 F NP
17 121 Branz M.Teresa Atl. Bedizzole Bs F 64 F RIT.
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13° Trofeo Nasego
Casto – 18 Maggio 2014

Memorial Freddi Flavio – Brescianini Franco – Prandini Italo
Classifica Tecnica Squadre

22 Zanaboni MassimilianoAtl. Valli Bergamasche So M 72 A 011631
131 Rambaldini AlessandroAtl. Valli Bergamasche Bs M 80 A 011914
154 Nicolini Patrik Atl. Valli Bergamasche Bs M 78 A 012440 04.00.25

138 Lazzari Domenico Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 74 A 012718
126 Gobbini Silvio Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 77 A 012938

18 Pancari Sandro Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 80 A 013315 04.30.11

4 Capponi Thomas ASD Runners Bergamo Bg M 82 A 012845
5 Nisoli Fabio ASD Runners Bergamo Bg M 67 A 013940
6 Rho Davide ASD Runners Bergamo Bg M 77 A 014019 04.48.44
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13° Trofeo Nasego
Casto – 18 Maggio 2014

Iscritti
Memorial Freddi Flavio – Brescianini Franco – Prandini Italo

Num. Nome Società Pr. S. A. C.
2 Melzani Veronica SSD Bagolino Bs F 74 F
3 De Lorenzi Monica ASD Runners BergamoBg F 63 F
4 Capponi Thomas ASD Runners BergamoBg M 82 A
5 Nisoli Fabio ASD Runners BergamoBg M 67 A
6 Rho Davide ASD Runners BergamoBg M 77 A
7 Guarinelli Sivia Libera Bs F 70 F
8 Moretti Angelo Pol. Vobarno Bs M 66 A
9 Tonini Alberto US La Sportiva Bs M 68 A

10 Bendotti Michael L.A.M. Lonato Bs M 84 A
11 Mangiavini Francesco Pod. Lograto Bs M 60 B
12 Belleri Marco Atl. Cellatica Bs M 63 B
13 Dionisi Fabio SSD Bagolino Bs M 79 A
14 Zanetti Marco SSD Bagolino Bs M 79 A
15 Morali Luca GS Orobie Bg M 72 A
16 Petri Roberto Aics Brescia centro asdBs M 66 A
17 Bugatti Stefano Pol. Bione Bs M 76 A
18 Pancari Sandro Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 80 A
19 Loss Rosanna GSD Valdalpone de MegniVr F 77 F
20 Mutti Maurizio SSD Bagolino Bs M 85 A
21 Corti Franco O.S.A. Valmadrera Lc M 59 B
22 Zanaboni MassimilianoAtl. Valli BergamascheSo M 72 A
23 Ferliga Giovanni Arieni Team Bs M 56 B
24 Morzenti Nicola Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 79 A
25 Cottali Danilo Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 69 A
26 Bottarelli Andrea Legnami Pellegrinelli Bs M 87 A
27 Bottarelli Giorgio Atl. Valtrompia Bs M 60 B
28 Gatti Valerio Atl. Paratico Bs M 90 A
29 Guzza Siro Libero Bs M 75 A
30 Alghisi Mario Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 65 A
31 Bottarelli Davide Atl. Valtrompia Bs M 97 A
32 Missale Guido Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 56 B
33 Rizzini Lucilla Promosport Valli Bs Bs F 74 F
34 Covelli Carlo Trail running Brescia Bs M 69 A
35 Bocchio Francesco ASD Volontari del GardaBs M 78 A
36 Venturelli Chiara ASD Volontari del GardaBs F 77 F
37 Levrangi Gabriele Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 68 A
38 Gitti Giuseppe Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 57 B
39 Peli Gianni Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 59 B
40 Peli Patrick Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 82 A
41 Turati Marco Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 84 A
42 Camanini Giuseppe Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 68 A
43 Bonomelli Alessandro Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 68 A
44 Turrini Alberto Trail running Brescia Bs M 64 B
47 Bergomi Luciano Pod. Lograto Bs M 67 A
48 Costa Osvaldo Pod. Lograto Bs M 54 C
49 Urbano Giuseppe Pod. Lograto Bs M 61 B
50 Santina Nicola Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 76 A
51 Santina Michele Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 97 A
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52 Vassalli Daniela Atl. Gavardo 90 Bs F 75 F
53 Chiari Mirko Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 75 A
54 De Palma Nicola Atl. Concesio 2009 Bs M 69 A
55 Scalvini Roberto Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 73 A
56 Ayache Marc Libertas Valsabbia Bs M 71 A
57 Rizzini Roberto Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 57 B
58 Giori Paolo Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 74 A
59 Piccinotti Nicola GAM Sarezzo Bs M 84 A
60 Gatta Rinaldo Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 60 B
61 Bortolotti Francesco GS Roè Volciano Bs M 75 A
62 Giacomini Mirco Pol. Bione Bs M 73 A
63 Oppini Giuliano Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 61 B
64 Bazzani Cesare SSD Bagolino Bs M 69 A
65 Sedrani Massimiliano ASD Abcf Comero Pn M 73 A
66 Dusina Cristina Poiton Futura Team Bs F 70 F
67 Zambelli Francesco Poiton Futura Team Bs M 69 A
68 Ricci Gianluca Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 73 A
69 Petrillo Antonio A. Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 82 A
70 Mambretti Euse US La Sportiva Bs M 60 B
71 Rossini Simone Europa Sporting Club Bs M 74 A
72 Mereghetti Marco Trail running Brescia Bs M 59 B
73 Castelnuovo Marco G.S.A. Cometa Bs M 77 A
74 Piubeni Enrico Unione atl. ValtrompiaBs M 64 B
75 Franchini Matteo L.A.M. Lonato Bs M 87 A
76 Bertussi Giancarlo Libero Bs M 79 A
77 Brescianini Christian Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 76 A
78 Rivetta Cristian Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 75 A
79 Gabusi Massimo Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 75 A
80 Petesi Stefano GP Over Pontevico Bs M 64 B
81 Pedercini Ennio Libero Mn M 59 B
82 Turotti Andrea New Atletics Sulzano Bs M 71 A
83 Gazzurelli Ezio Pod. Castiglionesi Bs M 62 B
84 Reboldi Pierangelo US La Sportiva Bs M 66 A
85 Schivalocchi Diego SSD Bagolino Bs M 65 A
86 Milesi Daniele Libero Bs M 48 C
87 Benanti Maurizio Running Prealpino Bs M 80 A
88 Pettinari Giuseppe L. L.A.M. Lonato Bs M 69 A
89 Melzani Daniele SSD Bagolino Bs M 94 A
90 Melzani Davide SSD Bagolino Bs M 90 A
91 Schivalocchi Filippo SSD Bagolino Bs M 97 A
92 Pialorsi Emiliano Pol. Bione Bs M 72 A
93 Bertocchi Stefano Atl. Fal. Guerrini Bs M 73 A
94 Tyar Abdelhadi Recastello Radici GroupBg M 80 A
95 Mensi Alberto Libertas Valsabbia Bs M 85 A
96 Molinari Stefano Atl. Bedizzole Bs M 77 A
97 Pont Chafer Monica Freezone Bs F 69 F
98 Cimarolli Erminio SA Valchiese Tn M 48 C
99 Zanelli Cristian Atl. Vighenzi PadengheBs M 69 A

101 Scalvini Eanuel SSD Bagolino Bs M 74 A
102 Buccio Mauro SSD Bagolino Bs M 82 A
103 Scaroni Mauro GS Alpini Rezzato Bs M 65 A
104 Trebeschi Michele US La Sportiva Bs M 74 A
105 Cosenza Manuel Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 80 A
106 Savoldi Riccardo US La Sportiva Bs M 78 A
107 Ferrari Alberto Libero Bs M 70 A
108 Saba Gary Libertas Valsabbia Bs M 77 A
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109 Bertoli Matteo Libero Bs M 69 A
110 Zanetti Sergio US Sabbio Chiese Bs M 66 A
111 Pasini Devid Atl. Gavardo 90 Bs M 90 A
112 Serra Andrea US La Sportiva Bs M 80 A
113 Cittadini Paolo US La Sportiva Bs M 82 A
114 Bonassi Alberto US La Sportiva Bs M 62 A
115 Silvestri Angelo Atl. Bedizzole Bs M 63 B
116 Filippini Elena Atl. Bedizzole Bs F 67 F
117 Compagnoni Donato Atl. Bedizzole Bs M 61 B
118 Loda Stefano Atl. Bedizzole Bs M 54 C
119 Bertocchi Marta Atl. Bedizzole Bs F 85 F
120 Orioli Mauro Atl. Bedizzole Bs M 60 B
121 Branz M.Teresa Atl. Bedizzole Bs F 64 F
122 Coghi Luca GP Arci Goodwin Mn M 62 B
123 Valli Nadir GP Arci Goodwin Mn M 53 C
124 Nember Massimo Europa Sporting Club Bs M 74 A
125 Vassalini Marzia Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs F 81 F
126 Gobbini Silvio Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 77 A
127 Ligarotti Luciano Atl. Lumezzane Bs M 54 C
128 Simoni Riccardo Pol. Bione Bs M 60 B
129 Zanola Michele US Serle Bs M 72 A
130 Racheli Marco Runners Salò Bs M 75 A
131 Rambaldini AlessandroAtl. Valli BergamascheBs M 80 A
132 Rambaldini Claudio Trail running Brescia Bs M 72 A
133 Madureri Paolo Runners Salò Bs M 72 A
134 Parolari Roberto Atl. Virtus Crema Cr M 71 A
135 Berardinelli Gabriele Gs Montegargnano Bs M 61 B
136 Facchini Narciso Libertas Valsabbia Bs M 58 B
137 Vampini Massimo Libertas Valsabbia Bs M 69 A
138 Lazzari Domenico Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 74 A
139 Giacomini Ilario Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 61 B
140 Ciutti Claudio Garda Running ASD Bs M 63 B
141 Bontempi Gualtiero Garda Running ASD Bs M 58 B
142 Levrangi Vittorio Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 66 A
143 Franceschi Fabio Garda Running ASD Bs M 60 B
144 Criscuolo Giuseppe Garda Running ASD Bs M 71 A
145 Facondini Alessandro Cus Brescia Bs M 89 A
146 Montagnoli Luca Libero Bs M 71 A
147 Brunetti Roberto BR & Castiglione D'AddaCr M 70 A
148 Bettini Giorgio Pod. Castiglionesi Mn M 60 B
149 Bella Roberto Pod. Castiglionesi Bs M 68 A
150 Longhi Angelo Marathon Team BG Cr M 67 A
151 Piccini Fabio Libero Bs M 67 A
152 Gualini Marco GS Altitude Bg M 59 B
153 Finazzi Marco GS Altitude Bg M 59 B
154 Nicolini Patrik Atl. Valli BergamascheBs M 78 A
155 Pasini Gianpietro Team Oxiburn Bs M 70 A
156 Bonora Lara Sport & Natura Tn F 73 F
157 Speranza Francesco Garda Sport Events Tn M 65 A
158 Bonizzoli Giovanni B. GP Over Pontevico Bs M 59 B
159 Casali Luigi GP Allegrini Bs M 60 B
160 Fontana Massimo US Sabbio Chiese Bs M 70 A
161 Chemotti Cristian Atl. Gavardo 90 Bs M 75 A
162 Maestri Cesare SA Valchiese Tn M 93 A
163 Zanoni Marco Legnami Pellegrinelli Bs M 85 A
164 Pasotti Cristian Atl. Concesio 2009 Bs M 78 A
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165 Raza Giorgio Libero Bs M 75 A
166 De Maio Vittorio Trail running Brescia Bs M 62 B
167 Magli Ivan Runners Salò Bs M 73 A
168 Signori Maurizio Atl. Saletti Bs M 67 A
169 Zubani Mauro Libero Bs M 69 A
170 Mombelli Mario Libero Bs M 52 C
171 Polini Emanuela Runners Salò Bs F 69 F
172 Seccamani Giuseppe Runners Salò Bs M 66 A
173 Neznama Eva Atl. Villanuova 1970 Bs F 77 F
174 Marchi Emanuele Atl. Villanuova 1970 Bs M 75 A
175 Marca G. Zeno Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 62 B
176 Mirza Shahzat Libero Bs M 77 A
177 Fusi Marika Promosport Valli Bs Bs F 75 F
178 Zanotti Franco GS Orobie Bg M 71 A

F.C. Bregoli Marziano Promosport Valli Bs Bs M
F.C. Peli Andrea Promosport Valli Bs Bs M
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